
 

 

Mass Intentions 

 

May 27 – June 30, 2023 
 

(repose of the soul of the person(s) indicated) 

 
 

Sat. May 27 (4:30pm) Wayne Haskin by Jean Bisdee 
 
 

                                   Intentions of Mary Hartley by John Fallenbuchl 
 

 
 
Sun. May 28  (9am) Daniel Savage by Madeleine & Gary Gulas   

                                                

 
      11:00 a.m. Roman Michalko on the 3rd year of his  

                       passing  by the Michalko-Koltun Family   

 

 
Wed. May 31   (9am)  
 

 
Thurs. June 1 (9am)  Intentions of Anita and the Woods Family 
                                  by Sandy Woods 

    
Fri. June 2  (9:30am)  



 

 

 
Sat. June 3  (9am) Alexandre Luis Elsie Luis II Jesse-Luis sgr 

 
 

 

    (4:30pm) Vincenzo Trunzo on the 6th month of his 

                             passing by Louise Trunzo and sons                                  

 
                                             

 
 

Sun. June 4  9:00 a.m.  Albert Reina & Marcel Campeau                                                
                                               by Madeleine & Gary Gulas  
  

 
                  11:00 a.m.    

 
 
 

 
Wed. June 7   (9am) 
  

 
Thurs. June 8 (9am)  

 
   
Fri. June 9  (9:30am)  

 
 

 
Sat. June 10  (4:30 pm)          
                          

                                 
Sun. June 11 (9am) 
 

 
            (11am) Catherine Brennan by Helen & Carmen Moloughney  

 
 
 

Wed. June 14 (9am)  
 

Thurs. June 15 (9am)  
   
Fri. June 16  (9:30am)  



 

 

Sat. June 17 (4:30 pm)  
                          

                                 
Sun. June 18  9:00  

 
 
                     11:00 a.m. 

 
 
 

Wed. June 21 (9am)  
 

 

Thurs. June 22 (9am) 

  
   
Fri. June 23 (9:30am)  

 
 
 

 
Sat. June 24 (4:30 pm) Franco & Delorato Falco  

                                           by the Mencarini Family 
  
 

         
                                 

Sun. June 25 (9am) Michael Ford by Jane Brownrigg 
 
 

                    (11am) 
 
 

 
 

Wed. June 28 (9am) Yolande Bekkers by Helen & Carmen 
                         Moloughney 
 

Thurs. June 29 (9am) 
 

  
Fri. June 30 (9:30am)  


